
Super All Traction 23°

18.4x34, 8 Ply
16.9x38, 8 Ply
18.4x38, 8 Ply
20 Bx3B, 8 Ply

FRONT TRACTOR
TIRES

firestone
3 RIB

4.00- 4 Ply
5.00- 4 Ply
7.5L15, 6 Ply.. ..

5 50-16, 6 Ply. . .
7.50-18, 6 Ply
4 00-19, 4 Ply.
10.00- 8 Ply
11 00-16, 8 Ply

R-1
• New top-of-line bias-ply
tractor rear, featuring our
long bar/long bar design
for tread stability, and
heavy bar bracing to
extend tread life.

■ Long wearing andsmooth
riding, due to the more
uniform, flatter contourof
the long bar/long bar
design.

* Proven 23° bar angle for
traction and open center
for self-cleaning.

* Bead and rim protector
shields the rim to help
keep stubble and soil
from getting between the
bead and rim flange.

$473.00
$480.00
$510.00
$670.00

. $34.00
$35.00

. $55.00
. $42.00
. $74.00
$42.00
$95.00

$llO.OO

4 RIB
9 5115, 8 Ply.. .
11L15, 8 Ply
6 00-16, 6 Ply
6 50-16, 6 Ply
7 50-16, 8 Ply.
10 00-16, 8 Ply
11 00-16, 6 Ply

11.00-16,I 1 .00-16, 8 Ply
14L16 1. 6 Ply.
14L16 1, 8 Ply.

$75.00
$90.00
$47.00
$51.00
$67.00
$92.00
$94.00

$lOB.OO
$210.00
$225.00

Champion
Guide
Grip™

estone

ALL-
TRACTION

UTILITY

18.4R34^
16.9R38^
18.4R38^
18.4R38^
20.8R38^
20.8R38^
18.4R42^
20.8R42^

Tiresfone
RADIAL

ALL TRACTION FWD™

$275.00
$315.00
$280.00
$440.00
$610.00
$320.00
$440.00

16.9R24* .
14.9R26* * *

16.9R26* *

18.4R26* it....
13.6R28* * *

14.9R28* * *

16.9R28* *

14.9R30* * *

16.9R30 ★ *...

$550.00
$510.00
$560.00
$650.00
$430.00
$520.00
$525.00
$575.00
$600.00

12.4- 4 Ply,
18.4- 6 Ply,
8.3-24, 4 Ply..,
9.5- 4 Ply...
9.5- 6 Ply...
11.2- 4 Ply.
11.2- 6 Ply.
12.4- 4 Ply.
12.4- 8 Ply.
13.6- 4 Ply.
13.6- 8 Ply.
14.9- 4 Ply.
14.9- 6 Ply.
13.6- 6 Ply
7.50x22, 4 Ply
12.4- 4 Ply
13.6- 4 Ply
13.6- 6 Ply
14.9- 4 Ply
14.9- 6 Ply
16.9- 6 Ply
18.4- 6 Ply
16.9- 6 Ply
18.4- 6 Ply
23.1- 8 Ply
16.9- 6 Ply
18.4- 6 Ply
9.5- 4 Ply ..

13.6- 4 Ply
13.6- 6 Ply
14.9- 6 Ply
15.5- 6 Ply
15.5- 8 Ply
16.9- 6 Ply
18.4- 6 Ply
18.4- 8 Ply
20.8-38, 8 Ply,
9.5- 6 Ply...
12.4- 6 Ply,
11.2- 4 Ply,
9.5- 4 Ply...
11.2- 4 Ply,
12.4- 4 Ply,
13.6- 4 Ply,
11.2- 4 Ply,
12.4- 4 Ply,
12.4- 6 Ply

$230.00
$275.00
$325.00
$350.00

firestone The Leader in The Field IQLI9%
firestone
RADIAL ALL TRACTION 23°

$550.00
$590.00
$560.00
$665.00
$750.00
$870.00
$700.00
$920.00

tresfone

TRACTION
FIELD

&

ROAD

REAR BACKHOB
14 9-24, 8 Ply .
16 9-24, 8 Ply
17 5-24, 8 Ply
19 5-24, 10 Ply
21L-24, 10 Ply.
16 9-28, 8 Ply.
18 4-28, 10 Ply

FRONT BACKHOE
10.5/80-18, 10 Ply
10 5/80-20, 10 Ply
14-17 5, 8 Ply
14-17 5, 10 Ply


